Item # Goods/Jobs Description Units Currency Total Price 

Airfreight service for "PO 26 & PO 54 - Tanker Loading Valves " 
from JA, UAE Erbil, Iraq based on EXW 

1 L.S. USD 12,251.30 

USD 12,251.30 

In no event shall compensation under Call-Off Order 131 exceed USD 12,251.30 (Twelve Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty-One United States Dollars and 
Thirty Cents) without prior written authorization to Contractor from Company. 

Notes: 

1. The fees and prices outlined herein present full payment for the Work being provided by Contractor and no other amounts shall be due.